
Holiday Lights Entertainment 2016 (as if Nov. 29) - ALL ENTERTAINMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE .

DATE DAY GROUP TIME

24-Nov Thu LTOB Opry Singers & Dancers 7:00-8:00

29-Nov Tue Charleston Community Church 6:00-7:00

2-Dec Fri Lighthouse School Choir 6:00-6:30

2-Dec Fri Hillcrest School Choir 7:00-7:30

3-Dec Sat Centro de Fe Church 5:30-6:30

3-Dec Sat Santa 7:00-9:00

4-Dec Sun Perfect Fourth 4:30-5:30

4-Dec Sun NB First Presbyterian Church 6:00-6:30

4-Dec Sun W hoville Carolers 6:45-8:15

6-Dec Tue Gold Coast Barbershop Chorus 7:00-8:00

9-Dec Fri Kingsview Christian School 5:00-5:30

9-Dec Fri North Bend Middle School Band 6:00-6:30

9-Dec Fri Christ Lutheran Church and School 7:00-8:00

10-Dec Sat South Coast Girl Scouts & Boy Scouts 6:00-7:00

11-Dec Sun Magnificent Seven Tuba Group 4:30-6:00

11-Dec Sun Bay Area 4-Square Church 6:30-7:30

11-Dec Sun Sweet River 8:00-9:00

12-Dec Mon New Horizons 6:00-7:30

12-Dec Mon Cultural Ecology Int’l Folk Dance Band 8:00-9:00

13-Dec Tue American Heritage Girls 7:00-8:00

14-Dec W ed Myrtle Point High School Choirs 5:00-5:30

14-Dec W ed Pacific Community Church 6:00-7:00

14-Dec W ed Bay Area Concert Band 7:30-8:30

15-Dec Thu SW OCC Instrumental Jazz Ensemble 4:00-5:00

15-Dec Thu SW OCC Vocal Jazz Ensemble 5:30-6:30

15-Dec Thu Bay Area Concert Band 7:00-8:00

16-Dec Fri Saints-N-Aints Square Dance Club 7:00-8:00

17-Dec Sat Sea Breeze Harmony Chorus 4:30-5:00

17-Dec Sat Bandon Carolers 5:30-6:30

17-Dec Sat South Coast Community Choir 7:00-8:00

18-Dec Sun Magnificent Seven Tuba Group 4:00-4:30

18-Dec Sun First Baptist Church Youth Tone Chime Choir 5:00-6:00

18-Dec Sun Cape Blanco Ringers 6:30-9:00

23-Dec Fri Shaymus & Friends 7:00-8:00


